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Lawrence North High School
Midwest Meet of Champions

Indiana University Track Stadium at lUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

MEN'S SCORES

Rank School Score

1  Michigan
2  Ohio
3  Indiana
4  Illinois

137.40
136.40
76.80
74.40
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Indiana University Track Stadium at lUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 10 Men's 4x400 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

A" Michigan
Ohio
Indiana
Illinois

1 MICH II
3:16.95
3:18.13
3:25.43
3:29.44

10
2 "A"OH 6
3 IN "A"

A"M
2

4 ILL

Event 11 Men's 4x800 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

1  MICH MA"
"A"
"A"
"A"

Michigan
Ohio
Indiana
Illinois

7:46.67
7:47.52
8:07.06
8:26.75

10
2 OH 6
3 IN 2
4 ILL

Event 12 Men's High Jximp

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Burgess, Taron
2 Rosswurm, Jon
3 Fountains, Rob
4 Thompson, Tim
4 Archer, Aaron
4 Smith, Rob
Starks, Jason
Rumpel, Kelly

Michigan
Indiana
Ohio
Illinois
Ohio
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan

e'lO.OO” (2.08m) 10
6'07.00” (2.01m)
6'06.00»' (1.98m)
6'04.00" (1.93m)
6'04.00" (1.93m)
6'04.00" (1.93m)
6'04.00» (1.93m)
6'04.00" (1.93m)

8
6
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

I

Event 14 Men's Pole Vault

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Downey, Tracy
2 Gerrity, David
3 Hudnall, Jason
4 Kennedy, Jason
5 Bosse, Bryan
6 Hill, Steve

Ohio

Michigan
Illinois
Indiana
Ohio

Michigan

15'06.00" (4.72m) 10
15'00.00" (4.57m) 8
15'00.00" (4.57m) 6
15'00.00" (4.57m) 4
14'06.00" (4.42m) 2
14'06.00" (4.42m) 1
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 8 Men's 3,200 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 White, J.J
2 Bournes, Jim
3 Dickie, Bob
4 Kinnee, Gary
5 Lutz, Brant
6 Culbertson, Aaron

Ohio
Ohio

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Illinois

Event 1 Men's lio Meter High Hurdles

Finals Results

9;10.80
9:19.94
9:21.86
9:23.45
9:24.81
9:34.85

10
8
6
4
2
1

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Lash, William
2 Miley, Mark
3 Strok, Tim
4 Bryant, Don
5 Tidwell, Don
6 Scott, James

Illinois
Illinois
Michigan
Michigan
Ohio
Ohio

Event 2 Men's 300 Meter Int Hurdles

14.46
14.53
14.70
14.77
14.80
14.82

10
8
6
4
2
1

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME

1 Miley, Mark
2 Barnes, ED
^ Scott, James
4 Tidwell, Don
5 Bernard, Ramando

SCHOOL TIME PTS

Illinois
Michigan
Ohio
Ohio

Michigan

Event 9 Men's 4x100 Meter Relay

Finals Results

38.08
38.19
38.39
38.52
39.62

10
8
6
4
2

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

1  OH "A"
"A"
"A"

Ohio
Illinois
Indiana

41.50 10
42.43
43.44

6
2

2 ILL
3 IN
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 3 Men's 100 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Burrell, Jonathan
2 Martin, Robert
3 Riles, Nate
4 Ivory, Jay
5 Barnes, ED
6 McDaniel, Shonrick

Ohio
Indiana
Ohio
Illinois
Michigan
Indiana

10.60
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.35

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 5 Men's 400 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Tucker, Camala
2 Green, Dorian
3 McKeon, Eric
4 Davis, Romaim
5 Polk, Chris
6 Luchtefeld, Chris

Illinois
Ohio

Michigan
Ohio
Michigan
Indiana

47.96
48.24
48.78
48.79
49.20
49.97

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 6 Men's 800 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Thompson, Bill
2 Brown, Jamero
3^,Bruening, Mike
4 Griffiths, Derek
5 Shankster, Jermy
6 Smith, Matt

Michigan
Michigan
Ohio
Ohio
Indiana
Michigan

Event 7 Men's 1,600 Meter Run

Finals Results

1:53.76
1:54.04
1:55.94
1:56.88
1:58.38
1:58.78

10
8
6
4
2
1

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Goodfellow, Mark
2 Verran, Clint
3 Vensel, Jason
4 Marcero, Jim
5 Thomas, Taran
C Nott, Eflliot

Michigan
Michigan
Ohio

Michigan
Indiana
Illinois

4:21.50
4:22.53
4:23.11
4:23.99
4:24.70
4:24.71

10
8
6
4
2
1



Lawrence North High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 4Midwest Meet of Champions

Indiana University Track Stadium at lUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 13 Men's Long Jump

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Devane, Geno
2 Miley, Mark
3 Shakoon, Omar
4 Budreau, Brad
5 Woolfolk, Don
6 Renshaw, Lammar

Indiana
Illinois
Michigan
Ohio

Michigan
Ohio

23'01.00" (7.04m) 10
23'00.50
22'10.75

22'09.75" (6.95m)
22'05.50
22'03.50" (6.79m)

M
(7.02m)
(6.98m)

8
II 6

4
It
(6.85m) 2

1

Event 15 Men's Shot Put

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Lee, Steve
2 Richardson, Andy
3 Barnett, Allen
4 Fleming, Zack
5 Rose, Adam
6 Hettinger, Jeff

Indiana
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
Ohio
Illinois

60'05.50" (18.43m)
60'02.50

58'09.50» (17.92m)
57'05.00" (17.50m)
54'09.00" (16.69m)
54'07.50” (16.65m)

II
(18.35m)

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 16 Men's Discus Throw

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Smith, Tom
2 Herring, Robert
3 Bhillips,
4 Davis, Jeff
5 Densevich, John
6 Losiewicz, Ron

Chris

Ohio
Illinois
Indiana
Indiana
Ohio
Ohio

173'06.00» (52.88m)
172'11.00" (52.71m)
170'00.00" (51.82m)
170'00.00" (51.82m)
166'08.00" (50.80m)
162'00.00" (49.38m)

10
8
6
4
2
1
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Lawrence North High School
Midwest Meet of Champions

Indiana University Track Stadium at lUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

MEN'S SCORES

Rank School Score

1  Michigan
2  .Ohio
3  Indiana
4  Illinois

1-37'. 40
136.40
76.80
74.40
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 33 Women's Long Jump (Continued)

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

2 Hardwick, Andrea
3 Kline, Dawn
4 Hollins, Sheila
5 Townes, Yolanda
6 Smith, Heather

Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Ind; ;ma
Ohio

17'11.50"
17'10.75"
17'04.25"
17'04.25
17'00.50"

■I

(5.47m)
(5.45m)
(5.29m)
(5.29m)
(5.19m)

8
6
4
2
1

Event 35 Woman's Shot Put

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

1 Weygand, Tricia
2 Turner, Leslie
3 Sturzinger, Nikki
4 Bennett, Lisa
5 Demates, Cindy
6 Lopez-McKnight, Rafaela

111: ois
Ind.' :'.a
Ohi
Ind. na
Mid ;jan
Mid igan

43'04.50»
42'01.50"
41'02.00"
40'02.50”
39'10.00”
39'09.00"

(13.22m)
(12.84m)
(12.55m)
U2.26m)
(12.14m)
U2.12m)

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 36 Women's Discus Throw

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHO'". MARK PTS

1 Steele, Lily
2 Sturzinger, Nikki
3 Mast, Liz
4 Li^dgren, Brook
5 Kotty, Chandra
6 Lopez-McKnight, Rafaela

Mid. ,n
Ohic
Mid. an
Ohi
111; -s
Mid; .n

136'09.00"
134'09.00"
133'05.00"
131'09.00"
127'10.00"
126'10.00"

(41.68m)
(41.07m)
MO.67m)
MO.16m)
(38.96m)
(38.66m)

10
8
6
4
2
1
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 29 Women's 4x100 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

Ohio
Michigan
Indiana
Illinois

"A"
2  MICH "A"

"A"
"A"

1  OH

3 IN
4 ILL

47.82
48.48
48.92
49.78

10
6
2

Event 30 Women's 4x400 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

Ohio
MICH "A" Michigan
ILL

"A"

Illinois"A"

1  OH 3:50.42
3:52.81
3:55.35
4:02.52

10
2 6

Indiana
3 2

"A"4 IN

Event 31 Women's 4x800 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

Ohio
MICH "A" Michigan
ILL

"A"

Illinois*'A"

1  OH 9:17.78
9:26.04
9:35.96
9:36.26

10
2 6

Indiana
3 2

"An4 IN

Event 32 Women's High Jump

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

Ohio
Indiana
Ohio
Michigan
Indiana

Michigan

Event 33 Women's Long Jump

Finals Results

1 Ross, Megan
2 Walther, Stacey
3 Wozniak, Lora
4 Wardley, Zoe
4 Smith, Star
6 Kurtz, Kelly

5'07.00"
5'05.00"
5'05.00
5'05.00
5'05.00"
5'04.00

II

II

II

(1.70m) 10
(1.65m)
(1.65m)
(1.65m)
U-65m)
U-63m)

8
6
3
3
1

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHO'-'L MARK PTS

1 Stekelenburg, Mieke Ohio 18'01.00" (5.51m) 10
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 27 Women's 1,600 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

Ohio

Michigan
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Ohio

1 Hood, Nancy
2 Godefroidt, Lorenda
3 Payne, Angela
4 Justman, Julie

5 Marine, Jenny
6 Underwood, Nicole

5;00.87
5:03.67
5:03.90
5:04.43
5:07.22
5:08.45

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 28 Women's 3,200 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Hood, Emily
2 Monti, Lisa
3 Burson, Michelle
4 Redig, Erin
5 Lee, Sujin
6 Payne, Angela

Ohio

Michigan
Ohio
Illinois
Ohio
Illinois

10:49.49
10:58.34
11:07.66
11:09.32
11:10.70
11:15.45

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 21 Women's 100 Meter Low Hurdles

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Hill, Latonya
2 Wechet, Donna
31^Doty, Stefanie
4 Schultz, Becky
5 Walther, Stacy
6 Coyne, Tracy

Ohio
Illinois

Michigan
Michigan
Indiana
Illinois

14.90
15.37
15.66
15.75
15.76
15.92

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 22 Women's 300 Meter Low Hurdles

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Doty, Stefanie
2 Hill, Latonya
3 Kuhn, Coleen
4 Schultz, Becky
5- Coyne, Tracy
6 Stanford, Joann

Michigan
Ohio
Ohio

Michigan
Illinois
Illinois

45.38
45.85
46.46
46.67
46.81
47.05

10
8
6
4
2
1
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TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 23 Women's 100 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Richardson, Passion
2 Cole, Tanya
3 Donaldson, Michele
3 Burns, Chandra
5 Young, Angela
6 Fridley, Holly

Ohio
Ohio
Michigan
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana

11.90
12.30
12-40
12.40
12.60
12.70

10
8
5
5
2
1

Event 24 Women's 200 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Richardson, Passion
2 Burns, Chandra
3 Harding, Katonya
4 Rashad, Lawanna
5 Young, Angela
6 Watkins, Michele

Ohio

Michigan
Ohio
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan

24.83
25.32
25.51
25.52
25.69
26.21

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 25 Women's 400 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Shephard, Erica
2 Shittu, Kimberly
3%Rembert, Meka
4 Guyton, Nicole
5 Wheeler, Latonya
6 Gibson, Janelle

Michigan
Indiana
Ohio
Illinois
Michigan
Indiana

54.88
56.12
56.14
57-00
57.16
58.14

10
8
6
4
2
1

Event 26 Women's 800 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 Long, Carolyn
2 Roach, Liz
3 Heinichen, Kristin
4 Witthoff, Stacy
5^rosier,. Cheryl
6 Henry, Randi

Ohio
Ohio
Illinois
Michigan
Indiana
Michigan

2:16.98
2:18.72
2:20.56
2:21-21
2:21.44
2:22.43

10
8
6
4
2
1


