Ŧ

8 w .

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

MEN'S SCORES

Rank	School	Score
1	Michigan	137.40
2	Ohio	136.40
3	Indiana	76.80
4	Illinois	74.40

.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 10 Men's 4x400 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE	RELAY	Y AFF	ILIATION		TIME	PTS	•
				****************		====	·
1	MICH	"A"	Michigan		3:16.95	10	
2	OH	"A"	Ohio –		3:18.13	6	
3	IN	"A"	Indiana		3:25.43	2	
4	ILL	"A"	Illinois		3:29.44		

Event 11 Men's 4x800 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE			ILIATION	TIME	PTS
	====:	=====	*********		
1	MICH	"А"	Michigan	7:46.67	10
2	OH	"A"	Ohio –	7:47.52	6
3	IN	"A"	Indiana	8:07.06	2
4	ILL	"A"	Illinois	8:26.75	

Event 12 Men's High Jump

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK		PTS
1 2 3 4 4 4	Burgess, Taron Rosswurm, Jon Fountaine, Rob Thompson, Tim Archer, Aaron Smith, Rob Starks, Jason	Michigan Indiana Ohio Illinois Ohio Indiana Indiana	6'10.00" 6'07.00" 6'06.00" 6'04.00" 6'04.00" 6'04.00" 6'04.00"	(2.08m) (2.01m) (1.98m) (1.93m) (1.93m) (1.93m) (1.93m)	10 8 6 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40
4	Rumpel, Kelly	Michigan	6'04.00"	(1.93m)	1.40

Event 14 Men's Pole Vault

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK		PTS
					====
1	Downey, Tracy	Ohio		(4.72m)	10
2	Gerrity, David	Michigan	15'00.00"	(4.57m)	8
	Hudnall, Jason	Illinois	15'00.00"		6
	Kennedy, Jason	Indiana	15'00.00"	(4.57m)	4
5	Bosse, Bryan	Ohio	14'06.00"		2
6	Hill, Steve	Michigan	14'06.00"		1

1.

.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993 Page 2

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 8 Men's 3,200 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
2 3 4 5	White, J.J Bournes, Jim Dickie, Bob Kinnee, Gary Lutz, Brant Culbertson, Aaron	Ohio Ohio Michigan Michigan Michigan Illinois	9:10.80 9:19.94 9:21.86 9:23.45 9:24.81 9:34.85	10 8 6 4 2
				-

Event 1 Men's 110 Meter High Hurdles

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME

PLACE ATHLETE NAME S	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
2 Miley, MarkI3 Strok, TimM4 Bryant, DonM5 Tidwell, DonO	Illinois Michigan Michigan Dhio	14.46 14.53 14.70 14.77 14.80 14.82	10 8 6 4 2 1

Event 2 Men's 300 Meter Int Hurdles

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
1 Miley, Mark	Illinois	38.08	10
2 Barnes, ED	Michigan	38.19	8
3 Scott, James	Ohio	38.39	6
4 Tidwell, Don	Ohio	38.52	4
5 Bernard, Ramando	Michigan	39.62	2

Event 9 Men's 4x100 Meter Relay

PLACE	RELA	Y AFF	ILIATION	TIME	PTS
	====	====		=== 2====	====
1	OH	"A"	Ohio	41.50	10
2	ILL	"A"	Illinois	42.43	6
3	IN	"A"	Indiana	43.44	2

4

÷

.

į

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Midwest Meet of Champions Page 1 Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 3 Men's 100 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
	Burrell, Jonathan	Ohio	=====	
2	Martin, Robert	Indiana	10.60	10
	Riles, Nate	Ohio	11.17 11.19	8 6
	Ivory, Jay	Illinois	11.20	4
5	Barnes, ED	Michigan	11.22	2
6	McDaniel, Shonrick	Indiana	11.35	ī

Event 5 Men's 400 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS ----1 Tucker, Camala Illinois 47.96 10 2 Green, Dorian Ohio 48.24 8 3 McKeon, Eric 4 Davis, Romaim 5 Polk, Chris Michigan 48.78 6 Ohio 48.79 4 Michigan 49.20 2 6 Luchtefeld, Chris Indiana 49.97 1

Event 6 Men's 800 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
1 Thompson, Bill	Michigan	1:53.76	10
2 Brown, Jamero	Michigan	1:54.04	8
3 Bruening, Mike	Ohio	1:55.94	6
4 Griffiths, Derek	Ohio	1:56.88	4
5 Shankster, Jermy	Indiana	1:58.38	2
6 Smith, Matt	Michigan	1:58.78	1

Event 7 Men's 1,600 Meter Run

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
1 Goodfellow, Mark	Michigan	4:21.50	10
2 Verran, Clint	Michigan	4:22.53	8
3 Vensel, Jason	Ohio	4:23.11	6
4 Marcero, Jim	Michigan	4:23.99	4
5 Thomas, Taran	Indiana	4:24.70	2
6 Nott, Elliot	Illinois	4:24.71	1

....

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Midwest Meet of Champions Page 4 Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 13 Men's Long Jump

Finals Results

PLACE ATHI	LETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK	•	PTS
2 Mile 3 Shal 4 Budi 5 Wool	reau, Brad	Indiana Illinois Michigan Ohio Michigan Ohio	23'01.00" (7 23'00.50" (7 22'10.75" (6 22'09.75" (6 22'05.50" (6 22'03.50" (6	7.02m) 6.98m) 6.95m) 6.85m)	10 8 6 4 2 1

Event 15 Men's Shot Put

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS _____ 32 _____ ____ 1 Lee, Steve Indiana 60'05.50" (18.43m)10 2 Richardson, Andy 3 Barnett, Allen 4 Fleming, Zack Indiana 60'02.50" (18.35m) 8 Michigan 58'09.50" (17.92m) 6 Indiana 57'05.00" (17.50m) 4 5 Rose, Adam Ohio 54'09.00" (16.69m) 2 6 Hettinger, Jeff Illinois 54'07.50" (16.65m) 1

Event 16 Men's Discus Throw

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK		PTS
2 3 4 5	Smith, Tom Herring, Robert Phillips, Chris Davis, Jeff Densevich, John Losiewicz, Ron	Ohio Illinois Indiana Indiana Ohio Ohio	170'00.00" 170'00.00" 166'08.00"	(52.88m) (52.71m) (51.82m) (51.82m) (50.80m) (49.38m)	10 8 6 4 2 1

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 3

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

MEN'S SCORES

School	Score
Indiana 🕓	137.40 136.40 76.80
TTTINOIS	74.40
	Michigan Ohio

Ø4 10 186 Muchli 118 67 5*5*

المناجي المنهي

£

.

•

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 4

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 33 Women's Long Jump (Continued)

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK		PTS
		*******************			====
	Hardwick, Andrea	Illinois	17'11.50" (5.47m)	8
	Kline, Dawn	Indiana	17'10.75" (5.45m)	6
		Illino is	17'04.25" (4
	Townes, Yolanda	Indiana	17'04.25" (5.29m)	2
6	Smith, Heather	Ohio	17'00.50" (5.19m)	1

Event 35 Women's Shot Put

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK	PTS
				====
	Weygand, Tricia	Illi ois	43'04.50" (13.22m)	10
	Turner, Leslie	Indiana	42'01.50" (12.84m)	8
	Sturzinger, Nikki	Ohi	41'02.00" (12.55m)	6
	Bennett, Lisa	Ind. Ina	40'02.50" (12.26m)	4
	Demates, Cindy	Micl gan	39'10.00" (12.14m)	2
6	Lopez-McKnight, Rafaela	Mic: igan	39'09.00" (12.12m)	1

Event 36 Women's Discus Throw

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOCT	MARK	PTS
====		***** ***********		
	Steele, Lily	Mich .n	136'09.00" (41.68m)	10
	Sturzinger, Nikki	Ohic	134'09.00" (41.07m)	8
	Mast, Liz	Mich. 3n	133'05.00" (40.67m)	6
	Lundgren, Brook	Ohi	131'09.00" (40.16m)	4
	Kotty, Chandra		127'10.00" (38.96m)	2
6	Lopez-McKnight, Rafaela	Mich an	126'10.00" (38.66m)	1

.

.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 3

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 29 Women's 4x100 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE	RELAY AFFILIATION			TIME	PTS
=====					
1	OH	"A"	Ohio	47.82	10
2	MICH	"Ап	Michigan	48.48	6
3	IN	"A"	Indiana	48.92	2
4	ILL	"A"	Illinois	49.78	

Event 30 Women's 4x400 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE	RELAY AFFILIATION			TIME	PTS	
=====		=====				
1	OH	"A"	Ohio		3:50.42	10
2	MICH		Michigan		3:52.81	6
3	ILL	"A"	Illinois		3:55.35	2
4	IN	"A"	Indiana		4:02.52	

Event 31 Women's 4x800 Meter Relay

Finals Results

PLACE	RELAY	l AFF	ILIATION	TIME	PTS
	====				
1	OH	"A"	Ohio	9:17.78	10
2	MICH	"A"	Michigan	9:26.04	6
3	ILL	"A"	Illinois	9:35.96	2
4	IN	"A"	Indiana	9:36.26	

Event 32 Women's High Jump

4

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK		PTS
			22222222		====
	Ross, Megan	Ohio	5'07.00"	(1.70m)	10
2	Walther, Stacey	Indiana	5'05.00"	(1.65m)	8
	Wozniak, Lora	Ohio	5'05.00"	(1.65m)	6
	Wardley, Zoe	Michigan	5'05.00"		3
	Smith, Star	Indiana	5'05.00"	(1.65m)	3
6	Kurtz, Kelly	Michigan	5'04.00"	(1.63m)	1

Event 33 Women's Long Jump

-	<u> </u>			
PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	MARK	PTS
				====
1	Stekelenburg, Mieke	Ohio	18'01.00" (5.51m)	10

•

-

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2

Midwest Meet of Champions Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

:

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 27 Women's 1,600 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
=====	**=====================================			====
	Hood, Nancy	Ohio	5:00.87	10
	Godefroidt, Lorenda	Michigan	5:03.67	8
	Payne, Angela	Illinois	5:03.90	6
	Justman, Julie	Illinois	5:04.43	4
	Marine, Jenny	Illinois	5:07.22	2
6	Underwood, Nicole	Ohio	5:08.45	1

Event 28 Women's 3,200 Meter Run

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
====			=======	====
	Hood, Emily	Ohio	10:49.49	10
	Monti, Lisa	Michigan	10:58.34	8
	Burson, Michelle	Ohio	11:07.66	6
	Redig, Erin	Illinois	11:09.32	4
5	Lee, Sujin	Ohio	11:10.70	2
6	Payne, Angela	Illinois	11:15.45	1

Event 21 Women's 100 Meter Low Hurdles

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
25555 - 7560225555555555555555555555555555555555		=====	====
1 Hill, Latonya	Ohio	14.90	10
2 Wechet, Donna	Illinois	15.37	8
34Doty, Stefanie	Michigan	15.66	6
4 Schultz, Becky	Michigan	15.75	4
5 Walther, Stacy	Indiana	15.76	2
6 Coyne, Tracy	Illinois	15.92	1

Event 22 Women's 300 Meter Low Hurdles

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
		=====	====
1 Doty, Stefanie	Michigan	45.38	10
2 Hill, Latonya	Ohio	45.85	8
3 Kuhn, Coleen	Ohio	46.46	6
4 Schultz, Becky	Michigan	46.67	4
5 Coyne, Tracy	Illinois	46.81	2
6 Stanford, Joann	Illinois	47.05	1

9 · · · ·

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

••

Midwest Meet of Champions Page 1 Indiana University Track Stadium at IUPUI - Thursday Jun 10, 1993

TOP 6 RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 23 Women's 100 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
====	**=====================================		=====	====
	Richardson, Passion	Ohio	11.90	10
	Cole, Tanya	Ohio	12.30	8
	Donaldson, Michele	Michigan	12.40	5
3	Burns, Chandra	Michigan	12.40	5
5	Young, Angela	Indiana	12.60	2
6	Fridley, Holly	Indiana	12.70	1

Event 24 Women's 200 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
			====
1 Richardson, Passion	Ohio	24.83	10
2 Burns, Chandra	Michigan	25.32	8
3 Harding, Katonya	Ohio	25.51	6
4 Rashad, Lawanna	Indiana	25.52	4
5 Young, Angela	Indiana	25.69	2
6 Watkins, Michele	Michigan	26.21	ī

Event 25 Women's 400 Meter Dash

Finals Results

PLACE ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
		====	====
1 Shephard, Erica	Michigan	54.88	10
2 Shittu, Kimberly	Indiana	56.12	8
3#Rembert, Meka	Ohio	56.14	6
4 Guyton, Nicole	Illinois	57.00	4
5 Wheeler, Latonya	Michigan	57.16	2
6 Gibson, Janelle	Indiana	58.14	1

Event 26 Women's 800 Meter Run

PLACE	ATHLETE NAME	SCHOOL	TIME	PTS
		62222222222222222222222222		
	Long, Carolyn	Ohio	2:16.98	10
2	Roach, Liz	Ohio	2:18.72	8
	Heinichen, Kristin	Illinois	2:20.56	6
4	Witthoff, Stacy	Michigan	2:21.21	4
5,	Crozier, Cheryl	Indiana	2:21.44	2
6	Henry, Randi	Michigan	2:22.43	1